DLOUHY TRIATLON - M/Z 55 (55 - 59) (Mui)

TRIATLON

dlouhy

N
V7

Sedlacek Roman (1964)
Jungmann Petr (1966)
Kokes Vlastimil (1965)
Hurnik Pavel (1965)
Svarc Petr (1966)
Pekdrek Milan (1965)
Kumr David (1966)
Voldrich Michal (1966)
Linhart Milan (1964)
Matéjka Jindfich (1963)
Sk¥ivanek Petr (1966)
Ehrmann Jiri (1967)
Fiala Ales (1966)
Prochazka Zdenék (1967)
Rusek Ondrej (1965)
Cerveny Milo$ (1966)
Cinert Jan (1966)
Vanék Roman (1966)
Zoubek Daniel (1967)

Generovano dne 02.05.2024 18:15

SBR TRI-TEAM LITOMYSL
TJ SLAVIA Karlovy Vary
TTC Olomouc

Triatlon Team Opava
TRI KLUB Pfibram

Etriatlon Team

SK Slavia Praha

1000,00 (1.)
900,00 (4.)
920,00 (3.)
880,00 (6.)

950,00 (2.)

920,00 (3.)
890,00 (5.)
880,00 (6.)
870,00 (7.)
1000,00 (1.)
950,00 (2.)

900,00 (4.)
860,00 (8.)
850,00 (9.)
840,00 (10.)
830,00 (11.)
820,00 (12.)
810,00 (13.)
800,00 (14.)
799,00 (15.)

998,00 (2.)
1050,00 (1.)
966,00 (3.)
935,00 (5.)

945,00 (4.)
924,00 (6.)

1050,00 (1.)

880,00 (6.)
920,00 (3.)
900,00 (4.)
890,00 (5.)
1000,00 (1.)
950,00 (2.)

3048,00
2870,00
2786,00
2705,00
2000,00
1900,00
950,00
945,00
924,00
900,00
890,00
860,00
850,00
840,00
830,00
820,00
810,00
800,00
799,00



